TABELLONE DOCENTI

LICEO MUSICALE e IST. PROFESSIONALE

BELLANOVA

CAROLILLO

CAVALERA

CAVALLO

COMES

CUZZUOL

DE MICCO

DEL FARO

DELFINE

DI CHIO

DI MAGGIO

DI TERLIZZI

FIUME

GARGANESE

LACASELLA

LIuzzi

LOPEDOTE

MANGHISI

MENGA

MORETTI

NAPOLETANO

OSTUNI G.

PALMISANO A.

PAPA

PETROSILLO P.

LUN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

MAR

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

MER

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

GIO

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

VEN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

SAB

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00




TABELLONE DOCENTI LICEO MUSICALE e IST. PROFESSIONALE

RAIMONDI ROTOLO RUGGIERI | SCARAFILE| SIGNORILE | STALLONE TRALCIO TURI VALENTE | VALENTIRC| BUCCI CAMPINOPOLI| CASCIARO | CREATORE | DI LORENZO| FERULLI GRECO | LOVECCHIO| OSTUNIP. | PALMISANI| PALMITESSA | PASTORE RICCI RIZZO TODISCO | VALENZANO

8.00

9.00

10.00

LUN
11200 D D D D D D

8.00

9.00

10.00

MAR
11.00 D D D D D

8.00 D D D D D

9.00
D D D D D D

10.00
MER D

11.00

8.00 D D D D D

9.00

10.00

GIO
11.00 D D

8.00 D D D D D D

9.00

10.00

VEN
11.00 D D D D D

8.00 D D D D D D

9.00
D

10.00
SAB D D D D

11.00




